MUSTER ROLL

August-22

Wage Period:

FORM XVI

[See Rule 78(1) (a)(i)]

: Housekeeping / Delhi

: M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Nature & Location of Work

Name & Address of Contractor

: BLK Hospital
Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005

Nature & Address of Principal Employer

. M/s Ujjwal Enterprises, 611, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Name & Address of establishment

under which contract is carried on

Days

27
26
21

26
25

26
23

26
24
26
26
20
25

26
26
24
26

26
24
23
25

18
26
23

12
22
15
25

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

A

22

P

P

PIO|A|A]|A

P]lA|O

P

=]

P

P

AlA]JA|O| A

P

=]

AlA|JA]|O|P

P
P
P
P

p
P

2]
P
P
p

P

P

A

O|A
Ol A
O|A
Ol A

Ol A
AlO

Ol A
Ol A
Ol A

oA
p

Ol A

OlA|JA|A|A|O|A|A

O|lA]A
PlA]O

A|lO|A

P

P

P

P

PlO

P

P

O| A

1011112 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19|20] 21

AlAJA]JA|JO|A]A|A

P

P

9

P

8

2]

P

PIO|IA]lA]A

P

PIO|lA|A

PIAJA|IA]lA|A

P

A|lA|O

P

P

P

PIA|JA|O

1

=]
=]

A

AlO[A|A

Desgination

SUP
SUP
SUP

OB-1

OB-1

OB-1

OB-1

OB-1

OB-1

OB-2

OB-2

OB-2

OB-2

OB-2

OB-3

Photocopy

Tailor

GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA

E.NAME

NANDAN
SUNIL

KRISHNA

SURESH

SARFARZ

ARUN KUMAR

LAMBODAR JHA
S.K SWAMI

RAJ KUMAR
S. GANESH

MD. AKMAL
SANDEEP
AMIT

GIRISH BHATT
ATUL KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR
SAMSHAD

AMARJEET
RANJEET

CHANDERKANTA
KARISHMA
JYOTI

SUNITA

KISHAN

ANNUDEVI
ANITA

SURESH

KAMLESH

E.Code

105
113
5113

1001
1307
1308
1313

1314
1747
1712
1757

1794
1837
5001

5010
2141
1468

1409
1438

1537
1565
1722
1743

1860
1868
1892

1924
1939




24
25
27
23
23
21

26
26
24
27
22
16
25

24
25

22

26
27
26
15
22
20
21

21

23
26
20
26
22

14
27
26
26
20
16
25
26

P

A|lA[A]|]O]|A

P

P

=]

A

o A

=]
=]

P

A

A|lP|O

pPlA]A

P

A|lA|P|A]| O

(e

P

A|lAIA]lA| A

A
=]

A

=]
=]

P

P

P

P

P

p
P
p

P

AlA|lA|A]A|O

P

AlAJA|JO|A|A|A|A|A|A|O|A|A|A]|A]|A

P

P
p

PIA|JA|JA|O|A|lA|A|A|A|A]|O

P

p
P

O|A

Ol A

Ol A

A|lO|A

O|A

O|A

O|A
Ol A

Ol A

P

PIO|lA|A

OlA|JA|A]A

AlA|A]|O|A

O| A

AlA|A|A|A]|O

PIA]A

Al A

P

p
P

2]

P

P

2]

PIA|JA|A|JO|A|A

P

Al O

P

PIAJA|JO|A|A

PIO|A

PIAJAJA|JA|O|A|A|A|A|A|A|O|A|A|A|JA|A|JA|IO|IA]JA]JA]JA|JA]JA|JOIA]IA]A

O|lA|[A|A

O|lA|A|A[A|A|A|O|JA|A|JA]JA|A]A]|O

AlA|lA|[A[A|]A]O

AlO|A|A|A

AlA|A

AlA|lA|A|A|A|]A|A|JA|]A|A]A]A]O

AlAlAJA|JA|IAIA|IAIAIAIAIATAIATALA

A

GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA

CHANDER

NARENDER
DINESH
VIJAY
SHASHI

PRADEEP
DEEPAK
MAMTA

JAIVEER

ASHARAM
MANGLA

BABULAL
POOQJA

SARASWATI
NEERAJ
RAHUL

REKHA

NIRMALA
RAJU

SATISH

ANNUDEVI
NEHA

SUMEET

KAILASH
ANJALI

OMPRAKASH

AMIT

PREETI

SATYAM

SHAKARAM
ARCHANA
VANDANA
RAKESH
VISHAL

HASMUKHI
ANKIT

ASHARAM
NARDEV

DHARMENDER

RAJESH

MEENA

1957
1961
1998
2007

2029

2062

2072

2074

2075

2082

2103
2104
2119
2142

2150
2166
2177
2219

2233
2251

2258
2288
2316
2318

2329
2333
2335
2347

2354
2355

2356

2360
2364
2367

2372
2378

2380
2382

2390
2623

2710




23

25

14
26
18
25

27
16
24
25

17
26
24
25

24
26
25
26
23
26
26

23
20
26
23

23

A

P

AlA|A]A]|A

P

A

A

A

A

A

AlA|lA|A|A]A

A

A

A

P

P

P

p

A

P]lA|O

PIO| A

PIA|A|A|A|A|[A|A|A|A|A]|O]|A

PIO| A

P

O|lA|P

P

PIO|P|A

2]

P

O|A|P

P

=]
=]

P

p
P

AlA[O[A|A|A]A

Al A

AlA
O|A

2]

PIO|lA|A

p

AlA|A|A|O|A|A|A]JA|A]A]|O

O| A

O

PIAJAJA|JA|JA|A|A|A|A|JAIA|IA]A]IA]IAIAIAIAIALIALA

P

P

P

O

A|lAIAJA|AIA|IA|AIAJIA[A]IAIA[ALA

O|A

AlAJO|A|JA|A|A|A]A]|O

P

PlA

P

AlAlAJA|JAIAIAIAIAIAIAIAIAIAIA]A

AlA|A|[O|A|A|A|A|JA|A|O|JAJA|A|lA]|A

p

=]

P

AlAJO|A|A|A|[A[A|A|O|A|JA|A|A|JAIA|JOIA|IA|IA|IAIA|IA|JOIA]A

P

P

P

AlAIA|IAJA|A[A[A|]A|JA]A|IA|IAIA]ALA

P

AlAlA|A|JA|O|A

PlO

P

p
=]

=]

P

AlAlAIA|JAIAIAIAIAIA|AIAIAIATAIAIALA

A

p

A|lAIAJA|AIAIA|IAIAJAIAIAIAIAIAIALTAIA|A

p
P

PIAJAJA|A|JA|A|A|A|A|A|JA|A|A|IA|IA|JAIAIA]ITA|JOIAIAIAIAIALIALA

P

Al A

A
P
p

A|lAIAJA|AIAIA|AIAJAIAIAIAIAIAIALTALIALA

2]

2]

AlAlA]|O

=]

=]

=]

Al O

Al A

AlAIA|IAJA|O|[A|[A|A|A|A|JA|A|JA|IA|IA|IAIAIAIAIAIA]ITA]ITA]IA]IA]JOIALTALA

A

Al O

PIAJAIA|A]JA]lA|A

P

P

P

PIO|IA]A]A

A|lAlTAIA|IAIAIA|AIAJAIAIA|IAIAIAIAIAIAIALITALA

=]
A

AlA|A

=]

AlAlA[A[A|A|A|AJA|AJIAIAIAIAIAIALIALIALIALIPIAIAIAIAIA[AIAIAIAIALA

A

=]

AlA|O
A

A|lA|O

O|lA|A

AlAlA[A[A|A|A|AJA|AIAJA|IAIAIALIALTALA

=]

GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA
GDA

ARTI

AKSHAY
ANKIT

SHAZEB

KRISHNA
ASHOK

PREETI
DELIP

CHETAN
JUGAL
JONI

GAUTAM
RINKU

ROHIT
PAPPU

JOGINDER
LALLAN
RAHUL
SUNIL

NAVNEET
SUSHMA
REKHA

SACHIN

UMAR ANSARI
SHEETAL

CHARANJEET

VIMLA TAMANG

PREETI

MANISH

HIMANSHU
BHART
SAPNA
JATIN

BRAJKISHOR
SUDHIR

AKASH

GULBAHAR

AMIT

SANJEEV

RAMKISHOR
ASHISH

2744
2829
2832
2835
2869
2871

2882
2897

2901
2906
2908
2913
2917
2918

5006
5008

5033

5040
5044
5055

5069

5072

5078

5088

5095

5102

5104
5106
5107
5108
5109

5110
5112

5114
5115
5116
5118
5119

5120
5121
5122




24
19
25

27

26

18
25
25

25
26
26
26
25
25

25
26
25
21

22
26
25
24
26
23
25
23
22
17
27
21

20
21

16
26
23
21

A|lA|A]|O

=]

A

A

=]

=]

PlA] A

O|A|P

PlA|O

A|P|A

P

PIO|P|A

2]
p

2]

P

A

P

P

P

O

AlA

2]

Ol A

P

P

P

PIA]O

O|A

P

PlA

P

AlAlA]A

P

PlA]O

p
2]

PIA]A

PIA]A

O| A

P

P

2]

PIO|A

PlA

p

PIA]A

PIO|A

PlO

PlO

P

O|lA|A|A[A|A|A|A|]A|A|A|A|A]JA|O|A|lA|A

P

A|lAIAJA|AIAIA|IAIAJAIAIA|IAIAIAIALTAIALA

Al O

2]
p

P

=]

=]
=]

Al O

P

O|lA|A|A|JA|A|[A|O|A|A|A|A|A|JA|O|A|A|A|JAIAlA|JO|IA]JA]JA]JA]JA]JA]|JO]A

PIAJA|JO|A|A|A|A|A|A|O|A|A|JA|A|A|JA|O|JAIA|IA]IA]IA]ITA]IA]ITA]IAIAIALA

A
A

P

Al O

Ol A

=]
=]

P

A
A

O|lA|A

AlAlALA|A

OlA[A|A

GDA
GDA
Nur.GDA
Nur.GDA

HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK

MANISH

SEEMA GAUTAM

BINNO

VIMLESH

ANNU

SURESH
ARTI

MAMTA

JAIVEER

ARCHANA
POONAM
MANOJ
MEENA
SHASHI

JAGRAM

SOHANPAL
RAJESH

PHOOLWATI
REETA

NIKHIL

BIMLESH
MEENA
LAXMI
ARTI

SAVITA

REETA

GAURAV

SNEHLATA
USHA

SHASHI
LAXMI

RAVINDER
JITENDER
PREM

AKSHAY
ANKIT

SHAZEB
PINKI

SANJAY

KRISHNA

5123
5125
1863

1974

1868

1924
1937

2074
2075

2356
2361

2423

2434
2581

2604
2610
2623
2629
2658

2699
2708

2710
2733

2744
2747
2762
2779
2787

2794
2795
2816

2821

2824
2828
2829
2832
2835
2837
2856

2869




26
18
25

24
13
24
21

20
26
14
21

21

12

21

26

23

24

26

A|lA|lA|O|A]|A

A

A

A

O

A

A

A

P

Ol A

=]

2]
p
P
p

2]

P

Ol A
AlA

PlA]O

o

2]
p

AlAJA|O|A|A|[A|[A|A|IA|O]|IA]JA|JA]JA]IA]JIA]JO]IA]A

P

PlA

P

A|lA|O

P

o

p
P

P

A

p
2]

AlAJAIAJA|A[A[A]JA|A|AJIAIAIAIAIAIATALTALTATATATALTALTALA

PlO

PIAJAJA|JA|A[A|A|A|A|A|JA|JAIAIAIAIA]TALTAIAIAIAIATALTALA

P

AlAlAIA|JAIAIAIAIAIA|AJAIAIATAIAIALA

P

AlAlAIA|JAIAIAIAIAIA|AJAIAIATAIAIALA

PIO|lA|A

O|lA|A|A|A|A|[A|[O|A|A|A|A|]A|A|O|A|JA|lA|A

AlA|JA|IA|IA|O|[A|[A|A|A|A|]A|O|A|A|A|JAIA]lA|JO|IA]ITA]JA]JA]IA]JA]|JO]A

AlA|A|A|O|A|[A|[A|A|A|]A|O|IA|A|A|A]JA|JIA|lOIA]JA]IA]JA]JA]IA]|JO]IA]A

P

PIAJAJA|A|A|A|A|A|A]A]JA|A|JAIA|IAJAIAIATA]TALTAIAIATALIALTALA

P

P

p
p

P

P

AlAlAIA|JAIAIAIA|IAJA|IAIAIAIATAIAIALTAIALA

PIA]A

A
(6]

A|lAlTAIA|IAITA|IA|AIAJAIAIA|IAIAIAIAIAIAIATALA

P

O|lA|A|A|JA|A|A|O|[A|A|A|A|A|]A|O|A]JA]JAJA]IA|A

A

AlA

P

AlA[O|A|A|A]JA]A

O|lA|A|A|A|A|JA|O|JA|A|A]JA]JALA

AlA|A

AlA|[A]|O

AlA|lA|JA|A|A|A]|O

AlA|A]|O|A
AlA|A]|A|O

O|lA|A|A|A|A|A]|O

O|lA|A|A[A|A|A|A|JA|A|JA]JA|JA]A]A

A

AlA|A]|O

A
=]
p
¢}
=]

AlA|A
A

=]

AlA|A

HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK
HK

MADHU
ASHOK

KALPANA
GAURAV
PREETI

NAVEEN
DELIP

CHETAN
SUMAN

JUGAL KISHOR

JONI

GAUTAM
SAURAVH
RINKI

RINKU

ROHIT
LAXMI

RAHUL
SUMAN

SACHIN

CHARANJEET

SAPNA

SUDHIR

GULBAHAR
SANJEEV

RAMKISHOR
ASHISH

MANISH

SHARWAN

SEEMA GAUTAM

2870
2871

2876
2881

2882
2896
2897
2901
2903
2906
2908
2913
2915
2916

2917
2918

5026

5040
5076

5078

5102

5110
5115
5118

5120
5121
5122
5123

5124
5125




